PALFINGER AG

PALFINGER AG

ISIN:  AT0000758305

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:14
Price

23.00 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange Vienna
Currency

Sector

Security
type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 075830

3.14% (0.70)

AT0000758305
PAL

Stock Exchange
EUR

Industry

Stock

800 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

2245 EUR
23.20 EUR
22.45 EUR
22.30 EUR
22.956092 EUR
31,392
720,637.65

165

2,067
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Erste Group related products on underlying
Product type # products
Turbos 5
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
2024/06/11 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/05/29 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000758305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000758305&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000758305&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000758305&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f52cdf9e19c46e385fe9cd51c7e468ab1c617836b4affbe4433cd16c103fb2d&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7cda29ede090c2360&time=1722164133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e431059dc5e7b592ba2a8271fe1eca132e97bd26a62ad21d3ca226707c3883dc&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e38c5acadcf40d28&time=1722164133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0846b01c160647e493bf97ddea0471db653b589622c719fbc3689b0f44cb29c1&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=41c1d0686146013a6&time=1722164133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7af804ff6c59297c75a141f29802955b6e8dc22ed66029359f0af4870d0a1e51&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=189e8fbce5c6d8366&time=1722164133&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a35b7f070ee0021e6c9b50f9dc1e73dd4764121f0db0d160398f377e4760e7f1&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3bde36e7fc67f9877&time=1722164133&tool=RSC

PALFINGER AG

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:14

Price
23.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

3.14% (0.70)

ISIN AT0000758305

Symbol PAL

Exchange Vienna Stock Exchange

Currency EUR

Sector Industry

Security Stock

type

Market cap 800 EUR

(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

Market data

Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.45 EUR
High 23.20 EUR
Low 22.45 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.30 EUR
VWAP 22.956092 EUR
Volume (pcs) 31,392
Trading volume 720,637.65
Number of trades 165
Last size 2,067
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -4.56% -9.63% -34.00%
Perf (abs.) -1.10 -2.45 -11.85
Beta 0.89 1.03 0.75
Volatility 23.96 24.58 30.18

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type
Turbos

All listings for PALFINGER AG

Exchange [£] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:35 23.00 EUR
07/26

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 23.10 EUR

22.43 EUR (14,832)
22.62 EUR (8,862)
22.82 EUR (12,623)
23.32 EUR (11,047)
25.55 EUR (2024/01/02)
20.25 EUR (2024/04/17)
26.90 EUR (2023/07/31)
19.92 EUR (2023/10/25)

# products
5
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.72 165
0.03 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=AT0000758305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AT0000758305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79526457

PALFINGER AG

ERSTE

Group

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2023/
12/09

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

13:56

08:04

17:30

15:58

02:10

19:30

20:54

22.80 EUR

22.20 EUR

22.875 EUR

22.85 EUR

22.00 USD

23.00 EUR

23.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7950
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10332627
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205024961
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1924528
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165708670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9185110

PALFINGER AG

Company profile

Company Logo

PALFINGCER

Contact Details
PALFINGER AG

Lamprechtshausener Bundesstrafte 8 - 5101
Bergheim

Telefon: +43-662-2281-0
Fax: +43-662-2281-81077
E-mail: info@palfinger.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Andreas Chairman of Managing

Felix Member of Executive
Committee

Klauser Board
Strohbichler

Alexander

Susanek Committee
Maria Koller

Member of Executive

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hubert Palfinger
Sita Monica
Mazumder
Carina WeindI
Erwin Asen
Gerhard Rauch
Hannes Bogner
Hannes Andreas
Palfinger

Isabel Diaz-Rohr

Johannes Kicher

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@palfinger.com
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